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Pizza frtisan and Ttalian Titchen Menu

https://menulist.menu

690 S. Highway 89 Jackson Hole, WY 83001, United States
+13077341970 - http://lwww.pizzaartisanjh.com/

The menu of Pizza Artisan and Italian Kitchen from Jackson Hole includes 63 dishes. On average, dishes or
drinks on the menu cost about $15.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Non {lcoholic Drinks

WATER

flcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

fippetizers

HAND CRAFTED MEATBALLS $10.0
Main Courses

LASAGNA

Salad

CAESAR $8.0

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $12.0

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces

SALSA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $18.0

Starters

PAN SEARED SALMON $22.0

Tries
GARLIC PARMESAN FRENCH
FRIES

Calzone

CALZONE

Noodle

RAMEN

PANCETTA
Contorni
WILD MUSHROOMS

Ttalian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Vegetable Dishes

PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS

House Specialties

LINGUINE CLAMS

Small Plates

RISOTTO FRITE

Secondi (Main Course)
ITALIAN MEATLOAF

Popular Ttems

ITALIAN PEPPERONI

$10.0

$10.0

$16.0

$15.0

$18.0

$16.0

$20.0

$11.0

$20.0

$16.0
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&ctra Ingredients

FRESH BASIL

Byffalo

BUFFALO BOLOGNESE

Wurst Baguette

WILD GAME SAUSAGE

Pizza - Small © 26 Cm

ANTICA

Chicken
CHICKEN PICCATA
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Balkied

LASAGNA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Seafood
CALAMARI

OCTOPUS
CRAB CAKES

festaurant Category

ITALIAN
GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT

Salads

CAPRESE

$14.0

$20.0

$16.0

$12.0

$18.0

$18.0
$16.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

SALAD

SIDE SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD $10.0
AUTUMN KALE $12.0
Pasta

RAVIOLI $20.0
GAME SAUSAGE TORTELLINI $20.0
PAPPARDELLE ALLA CHECCA $18.0

BAKED SPICY MAC-N-CHEESE $20.0
PASTA BOLOGNESE

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

LOBSTER
SOuUP
MEAT
SALAD
PIZZA
PASTA
CHICKEN $16.0
Ingredients Used
; . MUSHROOMS
PESTO $16.0
- SEAFOOD
CUCUMBER
SHRIMP
PRAWNS
PROVOLONE $13.0
BEEF

ITALIAN SAUSAGE
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SAUSAGE
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690 S. Highway 89 Jackson Hole, Opening Hours:

WY 83001, United States Monday 17:00 - 21:00
Tuesday 17:00 - 21:00
Wednesday 17:00 - 21:00
Thursday 17:00 - 21:00
Friday 17:00 - 21:00
Saturday 17:00 - 21:00
Sunday 17:00 - 21:00
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