



https://menulist.menu 690 S. Highway 89 Jackson Hole, WY 83001, United States +13077341970 - http://www.pizzaartisanjh.com/











Non Alcoholic Drinks		Fries	
WATER		GARLIC PARMESAN FRENCH FRIES	\$10.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Calzone	
SANGRIA		CALZONE	\$10.0
Appetizers		Noodle	
HAND CRAFTED MEATBALLS	\$10.0	RAMEN	
Main Courses		Flammkuchen - Normal	
LASAGNA		PANCETTA	\$16.0
Salad		Contorni	
CAESAR	\$8.0	WILD MUSHROOMS	\$15.0
Snacks		Italian	
BRUSCHETTA	\$12.0	CHICKEN MARSALA	\$18.0
Meat Dishes		Veaetable Dishes	
MEATBALLS		PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS	\$16.0
Drinks		House Specialties	
DRINKS		LINGUINE CLAMS	\$20.0
Sauces		Small Plates	
SALSA		RISOTTO FRITE	\$11.0
Chicken Dishes		Socondi (Alain Course)	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$18.0	Secondi (Main Course) ITALIAN MEATLOAF	\$20.0
Starters		Oobular Gores	
DANIOS ADED CALMON	# 00 0	Popular Items	

\$22.0

ITALIAN PEPPERONI

\$16.0

PAN SEARED SALMON



Extra Ingredients		SALAD	
FRESH BASIL	\$14.0	SIDE SALAD	
		ARUGULA SALAD	\$10.0
Buffalo		AUTUMN KALE	\$12.0
BUFFALO BOLOGNESE	\$20.0	Pasta	
44 .6			
Wurst Baguette		RAVIOLI	\$20.0
WILD GAME SAUSAGE	\$16.0	GAME SAUSAGE TORTELLINI	\$20.0
a. a. a. a.		PAPPARDELLE ALLA CHECCA	\$18.0
Pizza – Small Ø 26 Cm		BAKED SPICY MAC-N-CHEESE	\$20.0
ANTICA	\$12.0	PASTA BOLOGNESE	
Chicken		These Types Of Dishes Ar	e
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$18.0	Being Served	
BUFFALO CHICKEN	Ψ10.0	LOBSTER	
BOITALO CHICKLIN		SOUP	
Baked		MEAT	
LASAGNA	\$18.0	SALAD	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$16.0	PIZZA	
		PASTA	
Seafood		CHICKEN	\$16.0
CALAMARI	\$12.0		
OCTOPUS		Ingredients Used	
CRAB CAKES	\$12.0	MUSHROOMS	
		PESTO	\$16.0
Restaurant Category		SEAFOOD	
ITALIAN		CUCUMBER	
GLUTEN FREE		SHRIMP	
DESSERT		PRAWNS	
		PROVOLONE	\$13.0
Salads		BEEF	
CAPRESE	\$12.0	ITALIAN SAUSAGE	



SAUSAGE



Pizza Artisan and Italian Kitchen

690 S. Highway 89 Jackson Hole, WY 83001, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 17:00 - 21:00 Tuesday 17:00 - 21:00 Wednesday 17:00 - 21:00 Thursday 17:00 - 21:00 Friday 17:00 - 21:00 Saturday 17:00 - 21:00 Sunday 17:00 - 21:00 違gallery image

Made with menulist.menu